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SCHLET 2022

3 Wettf. ausgewertet

OLS-Gold (7 Boote)

Pos.
1
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Segel Skipper

11911 Fiete Prohn

11396 Eremia Sordia

112187 Julius Voigt

11659 Mara Angele

87 Malin Zander

6335  Anouk Blickensdorfer
272 Emilia Schreiber

OLS-Silber (28 Boote)

Club
ASC
ASC
ASC
SSVL
HSVS
HSVS

Tageswertung 17.09.22 ASC
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3,00
7,00
10,00
10,00
16,00

8/DNS 8/DNS 21,00
HSVS 8/DNC 8/DNC 8/DNC 24,00
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Total
5,00
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40,00
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47,00
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58,00

60,00

63,00

63,00

70,00

70,00

WSGS 29/DNC 29/DNC 29/DNS 87,00T
SSVL 29/DNC 29/DNC 29/DNC 87,00T

Pos. Segel Skipper Club
1 1788 Lotta Diipre LYC
2 11447 Jan Hendrick Rosenke SSC
3 Edeka Jette Scheppler ASC
4 12464 Nestor Breuss WSCW
5 1366 Julian Esch LYC
6 NED 2931 Marit Diipre LYC
7 12758 Mathilde Rother ASC
8 11318 Jacob Mittelmann ASC
9 31 Olve Hermann HSVS
10 12187 Louis Ko6hler ASC
11 13043 Arvid Lange WSGS
12 11413 Leeland Rosenke SSC
13 2644 Emil THomsen SSC
14 33 Jonna Zander HSVS
15 11660 Doreen Liner SSVL
16 3 Wiktor Mazur WSGS
17 11661 Richard Schulte SSVL
18 9386 Fiete Herrmann HSVS
19 59 Arved Frederik Jeschke SSVL
20 55 Jasper Altemark HSVS
21 9151 Marcelo Jéahne WSGS
22 1144 Ole Hamann WSGS
23 7471 Fynn Marinus Erny SSC
24 23 Tjorge Zimmer SSC
25 7079 Jeppe Jessen ASC
26 2 Jan Jonas Lorenz WSGS

27T 8217 Oskar Lange

27T 11559 Ben Porksen

Anmerkungen

(1) Wertungssystem ISAF Low Point 2021-2024




